ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 Spec sheet 1 of 24
Low back club chair without arms   78047-M
Overall dimensions 22.5"w x 26.75"d x 32.5"h Weight 32 lbs.
Seat dimensions 22.5"w x 19.5"d x 18"h Cubic feet 22
Seat to top of back 15" COM 2.25 yds.
COL 45 sq. ft.
Standard features Optional features
•	 Fully upholstered

45 sq. ft. (seat & back)
50 sq. ft. (arms)
Top of arm to floor 25”
Standard features Optional features
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Sinuous springs in seat
•	 4-Prong glide with return to center column
•	 5-Prong base with casters
•	 Base finish - Polished aluminum, Onyx, Luster Grey or Polar
•	 Glide finish - Polished chrome, Onyx or Luster Grey
•	 Tablet (rated up to 100 lbs.)
	 • Location - Left or right facing
	 • Post finish - Polished aluminum, Onyx, Luster Grey or
	    Polar
	 • Tablet finish - Standard veneers, standard and studio 3DL
Mid back lounge chair without arms   78041-M / 78041-M-MT
Overall dimensions 22.5"w x 28"d x 35.75"h Weight 38 lbs.
Seat dimensions 22.5"w x 19.5"d x 18"h Cubic feet 22
Seat to top of back 19" COM 2.75 yds. (whole unit)
1 yd. (seat)

Top of arm to floor 35.25”
Leg height 6"
Wide mid back lounge chair with upholstered arms   78141W-MAA / 78141W-MAA-MT
Overall dimensions 33.5"w x 28"d x 35.75"h Weight 86 lbs.
Seat dimensions 29.75"w x 19.5"d x 18"h Cubic feet 27
Seat to top of back 19" COM 6.75 yds. (whole unit)
1.5 yds. (seat)
2.5 yds. (back)
1 yd. (base)
Arm height 17.5" COL 135 sq. ft. (whole unit)
30 sq. ft. (seat)
50 sq. ft. (back)
20 sq. ft. (base)
Top of arm to floor 35.25”
Leg height 6"
Mid back loveseat without arms   78042-M / 78042-M-MT
Overall dimensions 45"w x 28"d x 35.75"h Weight 70 lbs.
Seat dimensions 45"w x 19.5"d x 18"h Cubic feet 38
Seat to top of back 19" COM 4.5 yds. (whole unit)
1.75 yds. (seat)

Mid back loveseat with upholstered arms   78142-MAA / 78142-MAA-MT
Overall dimensions 48.5"w x 28"d x 35.75"h Weight 105 lbs.
Seat dimensions 44.25"w x 19.5"d x 18"h Cubic feet 43
Seat to top of back 19" COM 8 yds. (whole unit)
1.75 yds. (seat)
3.25 yds. (back)
1 yd. (base)
Arm height 17.5" COL 160 sq. ft. (whole unit)
35 sq. ft. (seat)
65 sq. ft. (back)
20 sq. ft. (base)
Top of arm to floor 35.25”
Leg height 6"
Product specificationsCoact
ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381 Spec sheet 3 of 24
Mid back sofa without arms   78043-M / 78043-M-MT
Overall dimensions 67.5"w x 28"d x 35.75"h Weight 102 lbs.
Seat dimensions 67.5"w x 19.5"d x 18"h Cubic feet 56
Seat to top of back 19" COM 6.5 yds. (whole unit)
2.25 yds. (seat)

•	 Metal round post leg
•	 Depth increases 12” with back shelf
•	 Arm location - Left or right facing
•	 Metal or hardwood square tapered leg
	 • Metal legs - Polished aluminum, Onyx, Luster Grey or
	    Polar
	 • Hardwood leg - Standard veneers
•	 Power
	 • Finish - Black, Silver or White
	 • Location - Left, right or left and right facing
•	 Back shelf
	 • Shelf bracket - Polished chrome, Onyx, Luster Grey or
	    Polar
	 • Shelf finish - Standard and studio veneers, TFL and HPL
•	 Ganging
Corner unit   78045-M / 78045-M-MT
Overall dimensions 43"w x 43"d x 35.75"h Weight 125 lbs.
Seat dimensions 43"w x 19.5"d x 18"h Cubic feet 52
Seat to top of back 19" COM 5.25 yds. (whole unit)
2 yds. (seat)

Standard features Optional features
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Sinuous springs in seat
•	 Push through clean out behind seat
•	 Metal round post leg
•	 Depth increases 12” with back shelf
•	 Metal or hardwood square tapered leg
	 • Metal legs - Polished aluminum, Onyx, Luster Grey or
	    Polar
	 • Hardwood leg - Standard veneers
•	 Back shelf
	 • Shelf bracket - Polished chrome, Onyx, Luster Grey or
	    Polar
	 • Shelf finish - Standard and studio veneers, TFL and HPL
•	 Ganging
Bench corner   78045 / 78045-MT
Overall dimensions 43"w x 43"d x 18"h Weight 65 lbs.
Seat dimensions 43"w x 28"d x 18"h Cubic feet 27
Leg height 6" COM 2.75 yds. (whole unit)
2.5 yds. (seat)

Seat dimensions 56"w x 28"d x 18"h Cubic feet 23
Leg height 6" COM 3 yds. (whole unit)
2.5 yds. (seat)
1.5 yds. (base)
COL 60 sq. ft. (whole unit)
50 sq. ft. (seat)
30 sq. ft. (base)
Standard features Optional features
•	 Fully upholstered
•	 Metal round post leg
•	 Metal or hardwood square tapered leg
	 • Metal legs - Polished aluminum, Onyx, Luster Grey or
	    Polar
	 • Hardwood leg - Standard veneers
•	 Ganging
Single bench   78048 / 78048-MT
Overall dimensions 22.5"w x 28"d x 18"h Weight 35 lbs.
Seat dimensions 22.5"w x 28"d x 18"h Cubic feet 10
Leg height 6" COM 1.75 yds. (whole unit)
1.5 yds. (seat)
1.5 yds. (base)
COL 35 sq. ft. (whole unit)
30 sq. ft. (seat)
30 sq. ft. (base)
Double bench   78049 / 78049-MT
Overall dimensions 45"w x 28"d x 18"h Weight 60 lbs.
Seat dimensions 45"w x 28"d x 18"h Cubic feet 18
Leg height 6" COM 2.5 yds. (whole unit)
2.25 yds. (seat)
1.5 yds. (base)
COL 50 sq. ft. (whole unit)
45 sq. ft. (seat)
30 sq. ft. (base)
Triple bench   78040 / 78040-MT
Overall dimensions 67.5"w x 28"d x 18"h Weight 80 lbs.
Seat dimensions 67.5"w x 28"d x 18"h Cubic feet 27
Leg height 6" COM 3.5 yds. (whole unit)
3 yds. (seat)

COL 30 sq. ft.
Standard features Optional features
•	 Upholstered base
•	 Metal round post leg
•	 Top/table
	 • Spill groove on 3DL only
	 • Finish - Standard and studio 3DL or standard veneers
•	 Metal or hardwood square tapered leg
	 • Metal legs - Polished aluminum, Onyx, Luster Grey or
	    Polar
	 • Hardwood leg - Standard veneers
•	 Power
	 • Finish - Black, Silver or White
	 • Location - Front or top
•	 Ganging
Mid back   78061-M / 78061-M-MT
Overall dimensions 22.5"w x 28"d x 35.75"h Weight 38 lbs.
Leg height 6" Cubic feet 22
COM 2.5 yds. (whole unit)
2 yds. (back)

•	 Upholstered base
•	 Metal round post leg
•	 Top/table
	 • Spill groove on 3DL only
	 • Finish - Standard and studio 3DL or standard veneers
•	 Metal or hardwood square tapered leg
	 • Metal legs - Polished aluminum, Onyx, Luster Grey or
	    Polar
	 • Hardwood leg - Standard veneers
•	 Grommet in center- Black or Satin nickel
•	 Power
	 • Finish - Black, Silver or White
	 • Location - Left, right or left and right facing on front or
		     top
•	 Ganging
Mid back   78062-M / 78062-M-MT
Overall dimensions 45"w x 28"d x 35.75"h Weight 70 lbs.
Leg height 6" Cubic feet 38
COM 4 yds. (whole unit)
3.25 yds. (back)